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SOCKET STRIP, UTE

Modular, compact PDU with many function elements. Using a
1 Uby 1 U aluminum chassis the PDU can easily be integrated
in a rack with UTE outlets.

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

CARATTERISTICHE
230V, 16 A

In accordance with NFC 61-303

Socket strip with UTE sockets

Mounting height 1 U

Horizontal or vertical mounting

Connecting cable 2 m, with SCHUKO/UTE plug

Socket strips can be rotated through all four directions (in 90° increments) during installation

SPECIFICHE
Table 1/2
Codice a Product . . Socket Switched .
Tipo di presa . Colore Tensione AC
catalogo Type Quantity Outlets
60110-220 Socket Strip UTE 4 No Grey 230V
60110-221 Socket Strip UTE 9 No Grey 230V

60110-222 Socket Strip UTE 12 No Grey 230V
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Codice a
catalogo

60110-223
60110-224
60110-225
60110-226
60110-227
60110-228
60110-229
60110-230
60110-231

60110-267

Codice a
catalogo

60110-220

60110-221

60110-222

60110-223

60110-224

60110-225

60110-226

60110-227

60110-228

60110-229

60110-230

ProductType Tipo di presa

Socket Strip
Socket Strip
Socket Strip
Socket Strip
Socket Strip
Socket Strip
Socket Strip
Socket Strip
Socket Strip

Socket Strip

Function

Transient
Protection

Overcurrent
Protection

Mains
Suppression
Filter

Fault Current
Protection

UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE

UTE

Length

210mm

438.5mm

947.5mm

1202mm

1753mm

438.5mm

947.5mm

438.5mm

438.5mm

438.5mm

438.5mm

Socket
Quantity

15
19
8

12

Table 2/2

Profondita

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

75mm

44mm

88mm

Switched
Outlets

No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

No

Finitura

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Colore

Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

Grey

Materiale
Aluminum,
Polyamide

Aluminum,
Polyamide

Aluminum,
Polyamide

Aluminum,
Polyamide

Aluminum,
Polyamide

Aluminum,
Polyamide

Aluminum,
Polyamide

Aluminum,
Polyamide

Aluminum,

Polyamide

Aluminum,
Polyamide

Aluminum,
Polyamide

Tensione AC

230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V

230V

Quantita per
confezione
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Codice a . s . . Quantita per
Function Length Profondita Finitura Materiale .
catalogo confezione

Fault Current

Protection, ) Aluminum,
60110-231 438.5mm 88mm Anodized )
Overcurrent Polyamide
Protection
Transient
Protection, )
. . Aluminum,
60110-267 Mains 438.5mm 44mm Anodized )
i Polyamide
Suppression
Filter

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Please order bracket for vertical mounting separately.

AVVERTIMENTO

| prodotti nVent devono essere installati e utilizzati solo come indicato nelle schede istruzioni e nei materiali di formazione di

nVent. Le schede istruzioni sono disponibili su www.nvent.com e presso il vostro rappresentante del servizio clienti nVent.
Un'installazione scorretta, un uso improprio, un'applicazione errata o qualsiasi altro mancato rispetto completo delle istruzioni e
degli avvertimenti di nVent pu0 causare malfunzionamenti del prodotto, danni alla proprieta, gravi lesioni personali e morte e/o
annullare la vostra garanzia.

/

- Our powerful portfolio of brands:

N
-
nVentcom CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF
NVEeNT  race

© 2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of 3
their respective owners.

nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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